Department of Health

SOPHIE LOK YAN MAK

License Number: PA9109602

Data As Of 1/12/2026
Profession

License

License Status
Qualifications

License Expiration Date
License Original Issue Date
Address of Record

Controlled Substance Prescriber

Physician Assistant
PA9109602
Clear/Active
Prescribing
1/31/2026
06/20/2016

201 E 65th St

NEW YORK, NY 10065
No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
AKRAM, KAMRAN SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER MEDICAL DOCTOR 112224 10/03/2016
ALETI, SUMITHC SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER MEDICAL DOCTOR 120093 03/05/2018

CUSCO, JORGE ARTURO SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER MEDICAL DOCTOR 75797  10/03/2016


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

DEMORI, MARIA CAROLINA
DOMESCEK, RONALD RICHARD
DUGGAL, CHANDRESH

DURAN, AURELIO

EINHORN, ARNOLD MARK
FILART, ROLAND AGCAOILI
GARCIA, JOEL A

GARCIA, JOEL RICHARD
GARCIA, LUIS ISAAC

GUGUCHEYV, PAVEL ATANASSOV

GUPTA, MOHIT

JAFFE, LINDA ELLEN

KASI, VIJAYKUMAR SENNIAPPAN
KHAWAJA, FARHAN JAVED
KOLLI, SWATHY

KONERU, SUSHMA

LANZA, SALVADOR NICHOLAS
LEFRAN, JOSE ALBERTO
LOPEZ, PABLO ROBERTO
MANIAR, PARIMAL BHUPENDRA
MANTECON, ISRAEL JUAN
MEDIRATTA, SUNDEEP
MOGALI, KIRAN KUMAR
PATEL, DEVEN MAHADEV
PATEL, HARENDRA

SHROFF, SANJEEV K
STEINER, MARK ALLEN
TAWAM, MOUAZ

TAYLOR, PETER DONOVAN
VIVEK, DEEPAK PATHE
WALDMAN, ADAM JASON

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER
SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

License Effective Date

105073
57239
65215
56210
57247
73379
113672
93822
123130
80532
120229
91168
102108
121488
106164
131009
53222
70177
136980
90140
54748
85297
131842
134975
116295
69573
82743
65619
71466
92930
85165

10/03/2016
09/12/2016
10/03/2016
09/12/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
12/07/2017
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/18/2018
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
09/18/2018
07/25/2018
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016



	SOPHIE LOK YAN MAK
	License Number: PA9109602
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Supervising Practitioners

