



SOPHIE LOK YAN MAK

License Number: PA9109602

Data As Of 1/12/2026

Profession	Physician Assistant
License	PA9109602
License Status	Clear/Active
Qualifications	Prescribing
License Expiration Date	1/31/2026
License Original Issue Date	06/20/2016
Address of Record	201 E 65th St NEW YORK, NY 10065
Controlled Substance Prescriber (for the Treatment of Chronic Non- malignant Pain)	No
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
AKRAM, KAMRAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	112224	10/03/2016
ALETI, SUMITH C	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	120093	03/05/2018
CUSCO, JORGE ARTURO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	75797	10/03/2016

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
DEMORI, MARIA CAROLINA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	105073	10/03/2016
DOMESCEK, RONALD RICHARD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	57239	09/12/2016
DUGGAL, CHANDRESH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	65215	10/03/2016
DURAN, AURELIO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	56210	09/12/2016
EINHORN, ARNOLD MARK	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	57247	10/03/2016
FILART, ROLAND AGCAOILI	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	73379	10/03/2016
GARCIA, JOEL A	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	113672	10/03/2016
GARCIA, JOEL RICHARD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	93822	10/03/2016
GARCIA, LUIS ISAAC	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123130	10/03/2016
GUGUCHEV, PAVEL ATANASSOV	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	80532	10/03/2016
GUPTA, MOHIT	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	120229	10/03/2016
JAFFE, LINDA ELLEN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	91168	10/03/2016
KASI, VIJAYKUMAR SENNIAAPPAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102108	10/03/2016
KHAWAJA, FARHAN JAVED	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	121488	10/03/2016
KOLLI, SWATHY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	106164	10/03/2016
KONERU, SUSHMA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131009	12/07/2017
LANZA, SALVADOR NICHOLAS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	53222	10/03/2016
LEFRAN, JOSE ALBERTO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	70177	10/03/2016
LOPEZ, PABLO ROBERTO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136980	10/18/2018
MANIAR, PARIMAL BHUPENDRA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	90140	10/03/2016
MANTECON, ISRAEL JUAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	54748	10/03/2016
MEDIRATTA, SUNDEEP	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	85297	10/03/2016
MOGALI, KIRAN KUMAR	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131842	09/18/2018
PATEL, DEVEN MAHADEV	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	134975	07/25/2018
PATEL, HARENDRA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	116295	10/03/2016
SHROFF, SANJEEV K	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	69573	10/03/2016
STEINER, MARK ALLEN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	82743	10/03/2016
TAWAM, MOUAZ	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	65619	10/03/2016
TAYLOR, PETER DONOVAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	71466	10/03/2016
VIVEK, DEEPAK PATHÉ	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92930	10/03/2016
WALDMAN, ADAM JASON	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	85165	10/03/2016

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.